
livestock market and auction news
Leesport Livestock

Leesport, Pa.
Wednesday, July 20,1983
Report SuppliedBy PDA

CATTLE 299. Few High Choice &

Prune 1119-1275 lbs. slaughter
steers 62.35-63.85, Choice 990-1300
lbs. 60.00-63, few 64.35; Good &

Choice 1280-1560 lbs. holsteins
53.00- Good 56.5040, few 62.00,
Standard 50.00-55, Utility & Low
Standard 44.00-49.50. Few Choice
slaughter heifers 58.60-60, few
Good 55.75-56.50, few Standard
47.00- Utility &Commercial 1-
3 slaughter cows 42.00-44.10, few
45.10, Cutters 39.50-42.50,Canner &

Low Cutters 34.00-40.50, Shells
down to 28.75.Few Good slaughter
bullocks 53.50-57.75, few Standard
48.25- Yield Grade #1 1230-
2400 lbs. slaughter bulls 50.35-54.75,
few 56.00, few #2 1000-1200 lbs.
44.25- Few Large Frame #1

fO-955 lbs. feeder steers 53.00-
.00. Few Medium Frame #1 420-

700 lbs. feeder bulls 47.00-58.00.
CALVES 155. Few Choice

vealers 75.00-81, Good 65.00-73, few
Standard & Good 110-130 lbs. 55.00-
65, 90-105 lbs. 48.00-55, 7045 lbs.
40.0048, few Utility 90-105 lbs.
40.0047,55-90lbs. 30.0040.00. Farm

Calves: Holstein Bulls 95-130 lbs.
52.00- mostly 70.00-90, 85-95 lbs.
55.00- Good & Choice 220-315
lbs. slaughter calves64.00-71.

62.00; Good 54.0057.00; Standard
50.00- Utility 46.00-50.00.
Cows- Choice 46.0048.00, in-
dividual 54.50; Good 44.0046.00;
Standard 40.00-44.00; Utility 38.00-
40.00; Cutters 36.00-38.00; Canners
down to 32.00. Bulls-12.00-17.50 lbs.
53.00- 900-1100 lbs. 48.0046.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
Choice 300-600 lbs. 50.0060.00.
Heifers- Choice 300-600 lbs. 46.00-
56.00.

HOGS 213. US NO. 1-2 205-240lbs.
barrows and gilts 45.25-46.10, No. 1-
3 2-260 lbs. 44.00-45.50, few No. 2-3
260-285 lbs. 43.0043.25. US No. 1-33-
600 lbs. sows 30.00-34.50, few
Medium 340435 lbs. 25.00-29.25.
FewBoars at 28.00.

FEEDER PIGS 246. US No. 1-3
2545 lbs. feeder pigs 65.00-71, lot
No. 1-3 30 lbs. 81.00, few No. 1-3 75-
120 lbs. 47.00-52.00, lot No. 1-3 145
lbs. 43.00. ALL SALES PER
HUNDREDWEIGHT BASIS.

SHEEP 76. Choice 75-130 lbs.
spring slaughter iambs 45.0051,
Good & Choice 55-80 lbs. 38.0040,
lot 55 lbs. 35.00. Slaughter ewes
8.00-15.00,mostly 10.00-11.00.

CALVES: Vealers Prime and
High Choice 85.00-96.00; Good and
Choice 70.00-85.00; Standard 50.00-
70.00; Utility down to 35.00. Farm
Calves- Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
90.00- Heifers 90-120 lbs.
70.00-

HOGS: Barrows and Gilts 200
240 lbs. 46.0048.60; 170-300 lbs
33.0046.00. Sows- 300-700 lbs. 33.00
38.50.Boars-30.00-32.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 12.00-
22.00 per head; 35-50 lbs. 22.00-
38.00.

GOATS 28. Adult 20.0041 per
head, few Small Kids 13.00-17.00,
LargeKids 18.00-26.00per head.

G&M Livestock
Monday, July 18

Duncansvllle,Pa.
Report supplied by auction

SHEEP: Slaughter lambs 60-80
lbs. 46.00-56.00. Ewes-12.00-22.00.

GOATS: 12.00-38.00.
SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-

Choice 60.00-64,65; Good 54.00-
60.00; Standard 50.00-54.00; Utility
46.00-50.00. Heifers- Choice 58.00-

Grain drying with
a difference
Dozens of grain growers throughout the
area have discovered the AeroDry difference
over conventional heat drying systems.
They’re making more money frorrTtheir dry-
ing operationfor four key reasons:

Tremendous Energy Savings
The AeroDry System
uses a unique fan and
bin floor set-up to dry 1
grain. It’s computer f
controlled for maxi- 1
mum efficiency. J
Since no gas is used,
no heat of any kind,
energy costs are 26%
of conventional heat dryers.
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COMPUTERIZED GRAIN MANAGEMENT 215*286*0301

THE AERODR\CCOMPUTERIZED
GRAIN MANAGEMENT SYSTEM...
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brink Loss
less damagein drying the
leavier corn with over 50%
than heat drying, that means
tur bin.

in Quality
Irying, grain isn’t cracked or
it. More natural starches,
t nutrients are retained for
;ty and higher test weights.

AeroDry Systems qualify for up to a 15%
energy credit in the form of an investment
tax credit. Added to the 10% grain storage
investment credit, that’s a total credit of 25%.
The AeroDry System can be installed in any
new or existing bin up to 16 feet high. If
you’re drying grain, or selling to the eleva-
tor, you can’t afford not to see an AeroDry
System. Please call or mail in the coupon
and we’ll send information and arrange a
demonstration. Put the AeroDry difference
to work for you..
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I I I Yes, I’d like to learn more about
| 1 I the AeroDry difference
| [ I Please call me immediately to set
|

I—l up a demonstration

LF72283

STATE

Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, July 23,1983—A15

North Jersey
livestock

Hackettstown, N.J.
Tuesday, July 19

Report supplied by auction
1260 head.
Calves 20.00-103.00; Cows 28.75-

48.00; Easy Cows 11.00-40.25;
Heifers 37.00-56.00; Bulls 40.00-
55.50; Steers 37.25-50.00; Hogs
38.00- Roasting Pigs, each
17.00- Kids 3.00-35.00; Boars
31.00- Sows 31.00-33.00; Sheep
5.00- Lambs, each 12.00-
42.00; Lambs, per lb. 27.00-55.00;
Goats,each7.oo-77.00; Hides2.oo.

Peoria Cattle
Thursday, July 21

Report suppliedby USDA
Compared with last week

Slaughter Steers and Heifers
closed 2.00 lower. Cows 3.00 lower.
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AGRIBUSINESS
IS OUR BUSINESS

A SOURCE OF FINANCIAL ENI
FOR FARMERS CALL ON

FARMERS Ag CREDIT n
CORP. ™

GEORGE M. LEWIS. PRESID
. 9 E. MAIN STREET, LITITZ,

717-626-4721
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Bulls 2.00-3.00 lower. Supply
mainly Good and Choice 1000-1125
lbs. Steers and 875 and 950 lbs.
Heifers. Receipts this week about
2100 as compared to 2054 a week
ago and 2376 ayear ago.

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
2-4 1050-1300lbs. 59.00-63,00,2-3 950-
1050 on Monday 60.00-61.50. Mixed
Good and Choice 950-1150 lbs. 57.00-
60.50. Good 900-1100 lbs. 54.00-59.00.
Holsteins: Mixed Good and Choice
1200-1500lbs. 52.50-53.50. Good 1150-
1300 lbs. 51.25-52.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS;
Choice 2-4 900-1050 lbs. 56.0061.00.
850-900 lbs. on Monday 57.00-59.00.
Mixed Good and Choice 800-950 lbs.
55.00-58.00. Good 750-950 lbs. 52.00-
56.00.

COWS; Utility 1-3 37.0043.00.
Cutter 1-2 35.0040.00. Conner and
Low Cutter32.oo-38.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1100-1975 lbs.
45.00-55.00.


